
Nursery 
April-March (Expect May) 

Jr.kg & Sr.Kg 
April-March (Expect May) 

1"-4th 
April-March (Expect May) 

April & Nov 

Computer 
Library 

5th-gth 
April-March (Expect May) 

April & Nov 

Computer 

Library 

9th-10h 
April-March (Expect May) 

April & Nov 
Computer 

Library 

DEEP GLOBAL SCHOOL 

SCHOOL FEES DETAILS 

Fees 

Tuition Fees 

DEEP GLOBAL SCHOOL 

SCHOOL FEES DETAILS 

Fees 
Tuition Fees 

DEEP GLOBAL SCHOOL 

Fees 

SCHOOL FEES DETAILS 

Tuition Fees 

Term Fees 

April 
April 

Fees 
Tuition Fees 

Term Fees 

April 

1272 x 11 

April 

DEEP GLOBAL SCHOOL 

SCHOOL FEES DETAILS 

1363 x 11 

Fees 

Tuition Fees 
Term Fees 

1900 x 11 

April 

1900 x 2 

April 

500 x 1 
200 x 

Total 

1950 x 11 

DEEP GLOBAL SCHOOL 

1950 x 2 

SCHOOL FEES DETAILS 

500 x 1 

200 x 1 

Total 

2050 x 11 

2050 x 2 

500 x 1 

200x 

Total 

Amount 
14000 

Amount 
15000 

Amount 

20,900 
3800 

500 

200 

25,400 

Amount 

21,450 
3900 

500 

200 

26,050 

Amount 

22,550 
4100 

500 

200 

27,350 

PAINCIPAL 
DEEP GLOBAL. SsCHOOL 
NEXT TO SA'AM OMPIEX, SARAA4 A8tST}, 1AL. PALGHAR. DIST -PALah, r4Cl 501. 
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